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Team
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_12

Contact Person
Irving Paredes
Andrew Lema
Augustin Ramirez
Ingrid Sarmiento
Alex Silva
Cristina Munoz
David Marroquin
Gabriella Chavez
Rudy Lopez
Hector Diaz
William Moreno
Chazz Guzman

Date

Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25
Sat 09/06/25

Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25
Sat 09/13/25

Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25
Sat 09/20/25

Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25
Sat 09/27/25

Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25
Sat 10/04/25

Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25
Sat 10/11/25

Sat 10/18/25

September 07, 2025

Time

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:20 am
9:20 am
10:40 am
10:40 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05 am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am
8:00 am
11:15am
11:15am
12:20 pm
12:20 pm

8:00 am
8:00 am
9:05am
9:05am
10:10 am
10:10 am

8:00 am

Visitor

U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_11

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_01

U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_06

U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_07

U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_04

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_09

U10B_TEAM_10

League Schedule

U10 BOYS
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Home

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_12

U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_04

U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_03

U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_12
U10B_TEAM_06

U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_03

U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_04

U10B_TEAM_02

Location

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
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GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06
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GMS_FIELD_06
GMS_FIELD_05
GMS_FIELD_06

GMS_FIELD_05
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Team

U10B_TEAM_01
U10B_TEAM_02
U10B_TEAM_03
U10B_TEAM_04
U10B_TEAM_05
U10B_TEAM_06
U10B_TEAM_07
U10B_TEAM_08
U10B_TEAM_09
U10B_TEAM_10
U10B_TEAM_11
U10B_TEAM_12
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Date

Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25
Sat 10/18/25

Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25
Sat 10/25/25

Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25
Sat 11/01/25

Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25
Sat 11/08/25

Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25
Sat 11/15/25

September 07, 2025

League Schedule

U10 BOYS

Contact Person Phone

Irving Paredes

Andrew Lema

Augustin Ramirez

Ingrid Sarmiento

Alex Silva

Cristina Munoz

David Marroquin

Gabriella Chavez

Rudy Lopez

Hector Diaz

William Moreno

Chazz Guzman

Time Visitor Home

8:00 am U10B_TEAM_05 at U10B_TEAM_06
9:05am U10B_TEAM_12 at U10B_TEAM_09
9:05am U10B_TEAM_07 at U10B_TEAM_04
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_03 at U10B_TEAM_01
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_08 at U10B_TEAM_11
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_06 at U10B_TEAM_12
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_11 at U10B_TEAM_03
9:05am U10B_TEAM_09 at U10B_TEAM_08
9:05 am U10B_TEAM_01 at U10B_TEAM_07
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_02 at U10B_TEAM_05
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_04 at U10B_TEAM_10
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_09 at U10B_TEAM_03
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_08 at U10B_TEAM_07
9:05am U10B_TEAM_04 at U10B_TEAM_12
9:05 am U10B_TEAM_01 at U10B_TEAM_05
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_11 at U10B_TEAM_10
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_02 at U10B_TEAM_06
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_02 at U10B_TEAM_09
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_07 at U10B_TEAM_03
11:15am U10B_TEAM_06 at U10B_TEAM_04
11:15am U10B_TEAM_08 at U10B_TEAM_10
12:20 pm U10B_TEAM_05 at U10B_TEAM_11
12:20 pm U10B_TEAM_12 at U10B_TEAM_01
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_07 at U10B_TEAM_11
8:00 am U10B_TEAM_03 at U10B_TEAM_08
9:05am U10B_TEAM_10 at U10B_TEAM_01
9:05am U10B_TEAM_09 at U10B_TEAM_06
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_12 at U10B_TEAM_02
10:10 am U10B_TEAM_05 at U10B_TEAM_04
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