## League Schedule

## U10 BOYS

<u>Team</u>	Contact Person		<u>Phone</u>	<u>Phone</u> <u>Email</u>	
1 U10B_TEAM_01	Irving	Irving Paredes			
2 U10B_TEAM_02	Andrew Lema				
3 U10B_TEAM_03		stin Ramirez			
4 U10B_TEAM_04	_	Sarmiento			
5 U10B_TEAM_05	Alex S				
6 U10B_TEAM_06					
7 U10B_TEAM_07	Cristina Munoz				
	David Marroquin Gabriella Chavez				
9 U10B_TEAM_09	Rudy	-			
10 U10B_TEAM_10	Hecto				
11 U10B_TEAM_11		m Moreno			
12 U10B_TEAM_12	Chazz	Guzman			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Sat 09/06/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_03	at	U10B_TEAM_10	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/06/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_01	at	U10B_TEAM_06	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/06/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_04	at	U10B_TEAM_02	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/06/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_08	at	U10B_TEAM_05	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/06/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_07	at	U10B_TEAM_09	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/06/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_11	at	U10B_TEAM_12	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/13/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_10	at	U10B_TEAM_09	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/13/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_11	at	U10B_TEAM_02	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/13/25	9:20 am	U10B_TEAM_08	at	U10B_TEAM_06	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/13/25	9:20 am	U10B_TEAM_03	at	U10B_TEAM_12	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/13/25	10:40 am	U10B_TEAM_07	at	U10B_TEAM_05	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/13/25	10:40 am	U10B_TEAM_01	at	U10B_TEAM_04	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/20/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_04	at	U10B_TEAM_11	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/20/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_09	at	U10B_TEAM_01	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/20/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_12	at	U10B_TEAM_07	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/20/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_05	at	U10B_TEAM_10	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/20/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_02	at	U10B_TEAM_08	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/20/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_06	at	U10B_TEAM_03	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 00/27/25	9,00 am	U10B_TEAM_03	at	U10B_TEAM_02	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/27/25 Sat 09/27/25	8:00 am 8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_11	at at	U10B_TEAM_01	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/27/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_05	at	U10B_TEAM_09	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/27/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_08	at	U10B_TEAM_04	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 09/27/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_10	at	U10B_TEAM_12	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 09/27/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_07	at	U10B_TEAM_06	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/04/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_06	at	U10B_TEAM_10	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/04/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_12	at	U10B_TEAM_05	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/04/25	11:15 am	U10B_TEAM_09	at	U10B_TEAM_11	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/04/25	11:15 am	U10B_TEAM_01	at	U10B_TEAM_08	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/04/25	12:20 pm	U10B_TEAM_02	at	U10B_TEAM_07	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/04/25	12:20 pm	U10B_TEAM_04	at	U10B_TEAM_03	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/11/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_10	at	U10B_TEAM_07	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/11/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_06	at	U10B_TEAM_11	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/11/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_12	at	U10B_TEAM_08	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/11/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_02	at	U10B_TEAM_01	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/11/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_05	at	U10B_TEAM_03	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/11/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_09	at	U10B_TEAM_04	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/18/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_10	at	U10B_TEAM_02	GMS_FIELD_05

September 07, 2025 Page 1 of 2

## League Schedule

## U10 BOYS

<u>Team</u>	Conta	ct Person	<u>Phone</u>		<u>Email</u>
1 U10B_TEAM_01	Irving Paredes				
2 U10B_TEAM_02	_	w Lema			
	_	tin Ramirez			
4 U10B_TEAM_04	· ·	Sarmiento			
5 U10B_TEAM_05	Alex S				
6 U10B_TEAM_06	Cristin	na Munoz			
7 U10B_TEAM_07	David	Marroquin			
8 U10B_TEAM_08	Gabrie	ella Chavez			
9 U10B_TEAM_09	Rudy l	Lopez			
10 U10B_TEAM_10	Hecto	r Diaz			
11 U10B_TEAM_11	Willian	m Moreno			
12 U10B_TEAM_12	Chazz				
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	<u>Location</u>
Sat 10/18/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_05	at	U10B_TEAM_06	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/18/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_12	at	U10B_TEAM_09	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/18/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_07	at	U10B_TEAM_04	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/18/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_03	at	U10B_TEAM_01	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/18/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_08	at	U10B_TEAM_11	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/25/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_06	at	U10B_TEAM_12	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/25/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_11	at	U10B_TEAM_03	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/25/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_09	at	U10B_TEAM_08	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/25/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_01	at	U10B_TEAM_07	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 10/25/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_02	at	U10B_TEAM_05	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 10/25/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_04	at	U10B_TEAM_10	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/01/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_09	at	U10B_TEAM_03	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/01/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_08	at	U10B_TEAM_07	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/01/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_04	at	U10B_TEAM_12	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/01/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_01	at	U10B_TEAM_05	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/01/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_11	at	U10B_TEAM_10	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/01/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_02	at	U10B_TEAM_06	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/08/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_02	at	U10B_TEAM_09	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/08/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_07	at	U10B_TEAM_03	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/08/25	11:15 am	U10B_TEAM_06	at	U10B_TEAM_04	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/08/25	11:15 am	U10B_TEAM_08	at	U10B_TEAM_10	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/08/25	12:20 pm	U10B_TEAM_05	at	U10B_TEAM_11	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/08/25	12:20 pm	U10B_TEAM_12	at	U10B_TEAM_01	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/15/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_07	at	U10B_TEAM_11	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/15/25	8:00 am	U10B_TEAM_03	at	U10B_TEAM_08	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/15/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_10	at	U10B_TEAM_01	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/15/25	9:05 am	U10B_TEAM_09	at	U10B_TEAM_06	GMS_FIELD_06
Sat 11/15/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_12	at	U10B_TEAM_02	GMS_FIELD_05
Sat 11/15/25	10:10 am	U10B_TEAM_05	at	U10B_TEAM_04	GMS_FIELD_06
	<del></del>				

September 07, 2025 Page 2 of 2